Lahaina Masters Swim Club

is a member of United States Masters Swimming. All members **must** be a registered USMS athlete. LAMSC is a group of individuals fostering a fitness program



together through swimming activities in a not-for-profit manner. All fees are utilized for operating purposes. LAMSC is a 501(c)3.

Workout Times:

Monday, Wednesday, & Friday: 6:00-7:30 AM
Monday & Wednesday: 7:00-8:00 PM
Ocean Swims: Saturday 8:00 AM @ Airport Beach

Contact Coach Tex (Mike Ritter) - Cell/Text: 808-298-1743

eMail: coachtex@lahainamastersswimclub.com www.lahainamastersswimclub.com • www.usms.org Facebook: Lahaina Masters Swim Club • Instagram: LahainaMastersSwimClub

USMS Registration, \$75 annually

Go to: www.usms.org/join Our Team Code is "LAMSC"

Visit USMS.org for many member benefits, including 3rd party insurance for swimmers & teams during workouts, competitions, and swimmer networking.

•LAMSC Team Registration, \$40 annually (tax deductible)

For locallyear round swimmers, supports the team for Permit Fees and misc. operational costs. Payable by check or Venmo - "Lahaina Masters Swim Club".

•Workout fees: Drop-in 1x = \$10 5x Workout pkg = \$30 (\$6.00 ea) 20x Workout pkg = \$100 (\$5.00 ea)

This supports our coaching staff and everyday supplies.
Payable by cash, check (to "Mike Ritter"), or Venmo - "Maui Tex".

Team Swim Caps are available, \$5 ea. - see Coach Tex

Lahaina Masters Swim Club • Registration

Please fill out & return this half to Coach Tex.

This is for coaches & team use only, information is private and will not be shared outside.

Name:	
Cell/Text:	

Questions? Contact Coach Tex (Mike Ritter) Cell/Text: 808-298-1743 eMail: coachtex@lahainamastersswimclub.com www.lahainamastersswimclub.com • www.usms.org

Facebook: Lahaina Masters Swim Club • Instagram: LahainaMastersSwimClub